

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

APPLICATION FOR CONNECTION TO PUBLIC SANITARY SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN

Date \$10-3-86

Ch. 1/21 at

Application No. No	21214	Date
		t a building sanitary and/or storm sewer from the
premises located at PV	WER ST. N.S. 350 + W.OF. 1	HATHAWAY BLUD Assessors' Plot 8.1
Lot , to the publi	c sanitary/storm sewer(s) in HA	THANKY BLUP,
the same to be installed	d in accordance with the terms an	d conditions set forth herein, and the ordinances
of the City of New Bedf		
Name of Property Own	er: CENALO YEUR Please Print	Tel. 823-1340
Owner's Mailing Addre	SS: 30 LAWRENCE ST,	TAUNTON, MALS. 02780
If application is being	submitted by other than actual pr	roperty owner, indicate that person's
Name:		Tel
Mailing Address:		
and attach Letter of Aut	thorization from Property Owner h	ereto.
		YER MAKING INSTALLATION 996-0735
Name: ATIST	A. TRUCKING INC	Tel. 975-4436
Address: 209 Le	ONALO ST. ACUSHUE	Pd. New Bedford MA 02740
	JOINT MAINTENANCE AGR	
If this connection is t	o be part of a private service share	d jointly with other building owners, attach copy
of Recorded Joint Main	tenance Agreement hereto.	
PER	MITS TO INDUSTRIAL AND/OR	COMMERCIAL APPLICANTS
the Commissioner of F and quantity data, and In addition, a valid I System Extension or Co	Public Works of such supplements other pertinant information as he industrial User Discharge Permit in connection issued by the Commonw	al Applicants only upon receipt and approval by al information, including drawings, composition may require. Issued by the City, and a valid Permit for Sewer realth of Massachusetts, Division of Water Polludischarge industrial wastes to the City's sewer
Industrial User Disch	narge Permit No	Date
Comm. Mass. Sewer	Conn./Ext. Permit No	Date
	TERMS	
a) Type of Pipe Require	ed: PVC SDR-3T	
		where a 2 - pipe system exists in the street.
		Inspector, both in the street and on private prop-
erty, before backfilling	77	inspector, som in the street and on private prop
3		an Entrance Fee of \$ where appli-
cable, must accompa		in Environment rector of the control
160 77-1	T	TO PENHIT #21213
Applicant agrees to a	bide by the above terms, as well a	s all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bed-
		f Public Works may deem necessary.
	gr of Public Works	Luard Yelle. Signature of Property Owner
By: Bill (Faucher P	ly:



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

APPLICATION FOR CONNECTION TO PUBLIC SANITARY SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN

Date 10-3-86 Application No. No. 21213 The undersigned hereby requests permission to connect a building sanitary and/or storm sewer from the premises located at DURIFER St. N.S. 400' TW OF HATHAWAY ISLUD., Assessors' Plot . 81 Lot 130, to the public sanitary/storm sewer(s) in HATHAWAY TOWN, Street the same to be installed in accordance with the terms and conditions set forth herein, and the ordinances of the City of New Bedford. Name of Property Owner: CERARO YELLIC Tel. 823-1340... Owner's Mailing Address: 30 LAWRENCE ST. TAUNTON, MA. 02780. If application is being submitted by other than actual property owner, indicate that person's Name:Tel. Mailing Address: and attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner hereto. BONDED CONTRACTOR OR DRAIN LAYER MAKING INSTALLATION 996-0735 Tel. 495 4436 44 Elmwood Rd'. New Bedford MA 02740 ch. 1/2/87 JOINT MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT RÉQUIRED If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement hereto. PERMITS TO INDUSTRIAL AND/OR COMMERCIAL APPLICANTS Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Works of such supplemental information, including drawings, composition and quantity data, and other pertinant information as he may require. In addition, a valid Industrial User Discharge Permit issued by the City, and a valid Permit for Sewer System Extension or Connection issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts, Division of Water Pollution Control, shall be required for applicants wishing to discharge industrial wastes to the City's sewer system. TERMS a) Type of Pipe Required: PVC SOR -35 b) Separate Sanitary and Storm connections are required where a 2 - pipe system exists in the street. c) All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.W. Inspector, both in the street and on private property, before backfilling. cable, must accompany this application. e) Other requirements: SEE ATTACHED PLAN Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary. Signature of Property Owner mmissioner of Public Works

Signature of Owner's Representative

86 Permit # 21213 ?

Dunfee St. MB

In consideration of the City of New Bedford permitting also known as Dianey. Yelle Dianne/ & Gerard Yelle, 30 Lawrence St. Taunton, Mass.

to make connection to a public sewer, the said parties hereto, their heirs and/or assigns, being owners of

property located at Durfee St. Plot 81, Lot 11 and Lot 130 being Lots 1 & 2 on Pl.36822B, Ctf.of title No.14977 do hereby agree to bear jointly the cost of maintaining

the private sewer serving the above described properties,

from the point where the individual building sewers combine into a single pipe to the point where said single pipe enters into public sewer. However, in cases in which the location requiring maintenance is found to be behind or above the point of connection of one or more of the above described individual building sewers, the cost shall be borne jointly by those remaining property owners which have

joint use of the private sewer at such location.

LAND COURT, BOSTON, The land herein described will be shown PWESS TO ALLE:

our approved plan to follow as OCT 8 1980

(EXAMINED AS TO DESCRIPTION ONLY) Louis A. Moore, Engineer a c P Bristol, ss

OWNERS INVOLVED:

COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

New Bedford

Then personally appeared the above named

DIANNE & GERARD YELLE

and made oath that the above is their free act and deed, before me

Notary Public

My Commission Expires April 17, 1992

REC'D FOR REGISTRY SE OCT 3

S. BRISTOL REGISTRY REC'D FOR REGISTRATION

HOTED ON 14977, IN REGIST. BOOK 81

873-1340